
Weeks
Monday 19 September 2022 Friday 09 December 2022 12 weeks
Tuesday 03 January 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 13 weeks
Monday 10 April 2023 Friday 02 June 2023 8 weeks

35 weeks

Weeks
Monday 05 September 2022 Friday 16 December 2022 15 weeks
Tuesday 03 January 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 13 weeks
Monday 10 April 2023 Friday 28 July 2023 16 weeks

44 weeks

Weeks
Monday 05 September 2022 Friday 16 December 2022 15 weeks
Tuesday 03 January 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 13 weeks
Monday 10 April 2023 Friday 28 July 2023 16 weeks

44 weeks

Weeks
Monday 05 September 2022 Friday 16 December 2022 15 weeks
Tuesday 03 January 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 13 weeks
Monday 10 April 2023 Friday 28 July 2023 16 weeks

44 weeks

Weeks
Monday 05 September 2022 Friday 16 December 2022 15 weeks
Tuesday 03 January 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 13 weeks
Monday 03 April 2023 Friday 14 July 2023 15 weeks

43 weeks

N.B. End of year dates for BDs Year 5 and BSc3 Oral Health students subject to QMUL Graduation Dates 

August Bank Holiday Monday 28 August 2023

5th Year BDS Students  and BSc Oral Health Year 3 
Start Finish

New Years Day Holiday Monday 2 January 2023 
Easter Bank Holidays Friday 07 April and Monday 10 April 2023
May Bank Holiday - 1 Monday 1 May 2023
May Bank Holiday - 2 Monday 29 May 2023

                                                                                                               

STUDENTS ARE EXPECTED TO BE IN ATTENDANCE AT ALL TIMES EXCEPT
DURING OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS (i.e. Public Holidays, Christmas/New Year, Easter week)

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN 2023

Finish

Finish

4th Year BDS Students
Start

Finish

3rd Year BDS Students and BSc Oral Health Year 2
Start

2nd Year BDS Students and BSc Oral Health Year 1
Start

        Institute of Dentistry
CONFIRMED - TERM DATES: 2022 - 2023 SESSION: Student Attendance Dates

1st Year BDS Students
Start Finish


